Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Woodliffe - (440337) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:14.25
5:18.76
5:21.29
5:22.63
5:28.66
5:42.74
5:43.67
5:50.61
5:51.42
5:58.80
6:15.98
6:21.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:14.25
5:21.29
5:18.76
5:22.63
5:28.66
5:51.42
5:42.74
5:43.67
5:50.61
5:58.80

6:15.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

605
580
566
559
529
466
463
436
433
406
353
337

WA Pts

605
566
580
559
529
433
466
463
436
406
353

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

27/05/18
08/04/18
14/04/18
05/11/17
13/05/17
06/06/15
12/04/15
21/02/15
20/12/15
20/12/14
07/06/14
22/02/14

Date

27/05/18
14/04/18
08/04/18
05/11/17
13/05/17
20/12/15
06/06/15
12/04/15
21/02/15
20/12/14
07/06/14

Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

ASA North East Region British Gas Regional

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

ASA North East Region British Gas Regional

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Cleethorpes
Grimsby AST
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
6:21.80 337 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



