Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Woodliffe - (440337) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:14.25	605	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
5:18.76	580	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
5:21.29	566	Н	14/04/18	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
5:22.63	559	Н	05/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
5:28.66	529	Н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
5:42.74	466	Н	06/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
5:43.67	463	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
5:50.61	436	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:51.42	433	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3
5:58.80	406	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
6:15.98	353	Н	07/06/14	ASA North East Region British Gas Regional	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
6:21.80	337	Н	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:14.25	605	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
5:21.29	566	Н	14/04/18	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018	Leeds	Grimsby AST	1
5:18.76	580	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
5:22.63	559	Н	05/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
5:28.66	529	Н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	1
5:51.42	433	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3
5:42.74	466	Н	06/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
5:43.67	463	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
5:50.61	436	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:58.80	406	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
6:15.98 copyright 2024	353 1	Н	07/06/14	ASA North East Region British Gas Regional	Leeds	Cleethorpes Powered By SPOR	1 FSYSTEM

Cleethorpes

6:21.80 337 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships

e SA County Championships Leeds

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS